
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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TELEPHONE

$1,378.94

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #3227801

Bidder #3227801

 Pay

 Pay

$1,623.50

$1,623.50

Face: $1,540.24

Face: $1,540.24

2019

2019

$0.00

AVALON FIRE DISTRICT

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

12/23/2020

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2019  Delinquent Real Estate

2019  Delinquent Real Estate

11

11

0.0327
2.0000

6.0953
6.0910

Paid

Cert #2004200

Cert #2004200

If Received By

If Received By

Dec 31, 2020

Dec 31, 2020

86,269
111,269
86,269

86,269

INT-21-00062063

1038279

1038279

$1,623.50 Larry Carter

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

CANTILLON LINDA A
2073 BAY POINT BLVD
MILTON, FL    32583

CANTILLON LINDA A
2073 BAY POINT BLVD
MILTON, FL    32583

161S280000001370000

161S280000001370000

14.2190

2073 BAY POINT

LOT 2 BLK B OF UNREC BAY POINT
FURTHER DES AS: COM AT NE COR

2073 BAY POINT

LOT 2 BLK B OF UNREC BAY POINT
FURTHER DES AS: COM AT NE COR

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

172.54
2.82

677.74
525.84

Paid By

136,269

136,269

136,269
136,269 25,000

50,000

50,000
50,000

$1,378.94




