### **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

2019 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
161S280000001370000	2019	REAL ESTATE	1038279	11	

**Exemptions** 

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

CANTILLON LINDA A 2073 BAY POINT BLVD MILTON, FL 32583

2073 BAY POINT

LOT 2 BLK B OF UNREC BAY POINT FURTHER DES AS: COM AT NE COR

# PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

-		AD VALOREM TAXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	<b>EXEMPTION AMOUNT</b>	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
SANTA ROSA COUNTY					
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	6.0953	136,269	50,000 86,	269	525.84
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	6.0910	136,269	25,000 111	,269	677.74
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0327	136,269	50,000 86,	269	2.82
AVALON FIRE DISTRICT	2.0000	136,269	50,000 86,	269	172.54
TOTAL MILLAGE	14.2190		AD VALORE	M TAXES	\$1,378.94

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Υ	TELEPHONE			AMOUNT	
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS					Ì	\$0.00
COMBINED TAXES AN	ND ASSESSMENTS					\$1,378.94
Face: \$1,540.24	Cert #2004200	If Received By	Dec 31, 2020			
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #3227801	Pay	\$1,623.50			
		-				

#### **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

### 2019 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
161S280000001370000	2019	REAL ESTATE	1038279	11	

2073 BAY POINT

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

CANTILLON LINDA A 2073 BAY POINT BLVD MILTON, FL 32583

LOT 2 BLK B OF UNREC BAY POINT FURTHER DES AS: COM AT NE COR

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

# PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC-LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

Face: \$1,540.24	Cert #2004200	If Received By	Dec 31, 2020	
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #3227801	Pay	\$1,623.50	